DBA/AF-G/JSR/06/2023/ DK -9830



MRS. NAUSHABA NAAZ W/O SYED FAIYAZ AHMAD by faith. MUSLIM Resident of Road

	MRS. NAUSHABA NAAZ W/O SYED FAIYAZ AHMAD by faith. MUSLIM RESIDEN
	Magiid Road, Zakirnagar, Mango, F.S Azauriag
	No.9, Holding No. 14 (E), Noorani Masjid Rodd, East, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare P.O Mango, Town Jamshedpur, Dist Singhbhum East, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare
	P.O Mango, Town Jamshedpur, Dist Singhbhuili East, do Not be provided ge and belief.
	that the statements made herein below are true to the best knowledge and belief.
	that the statements made herein below are true to the best knowledge and bench. That I am the Owner / Power of Attorney Holder of land having R.S./M.S. Thot NO: 2663Khata No.,109 Khewat NoThana No1641 corresponds
284	That I am the Owner / Power of Attorney Production
EGN. NO.ZU	Thot NO: 2663Khata No.,109 Khewat NoThana No1641 corresponds
SL. No.	Ward No08, Of name of the Authority in
DATE.	MUNICIPAL CORPORATIONMeasuring an area of 5.68 Decimal Situated at Village /
	MUNICIPAL CORPORATIONMeasuring an area of Story
A BH	MouzaPardih P.SMangoName of the PlaceJAMSHEDPUR
TRANCO ON THE PROPERTY OF THE	That the land mentioned above is a freehold property and does not belong to Khas
2 3 CM	That the land mentioned above is a most are the Taliful Alam Khas, Kaisare Hind, District
a 200	Manal Estate of Government. It is not either dan Mazarda
JAMEY =	Concord Coursed Land.
EAST	That the land stated above is a tribal land / not a tribal land for tribal land; permission
CON	That the land stated above is a tribal land, we war from SAR / DC /
7	for transfer has been obtained vide Case NoYear from SAR / DC /
	Commissioner Court.
	4, That I have applied a building Plan vide B.C. Case No
	4, That I have applied a building I lair vide 2 to 1 applied above are Gair Mazarua Aam
	that in future, if it will be found that property mentioned above are Gair Mazarua Aam
	Khas, Kaisare Hind, District Board or Acquired Land property of Govt. the sanctioned map
	will be deemed to be cancelled due to misrepresentation and suppression of facts.
	Sworn & Signed this Affidavit on this theday ofyearyear at
	Natme of the place
	Deponent N. Nagg
	Deponent
	Signed / Put L.T.I. Identified by: 12 SEP 202
	Presence PRAMOD KUMAD SU
	(Advocate, Name of the DIARY PIRILE
	East Singhbhum Reg No 2010
	Advocate Govt. of Jharkhand, JSR. (INDIA)